9/17/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 4
CMDD Series
60 Watt Single Output
2:1 Wide Input Voltage Range
Chassis Mount DC/DC Converter
Rev. C
FEATURES

2:1 Wide Input Voltage Range
Chassis Mount DC/DC Converter
Rev. C
OUTPUT VOLTAGE / CURRENT RATING CHART
Model Number Input Range Output
Voltage
Output Current Output
Ripple & Noise
Input Current
Efficiency (6) Max Capacitive
Load (7) Min. Load Full Load No load(4) Full Load(5)
CMDD24S3.3-14000
24VDC
(18 – 36 VDC)
3.3 VDC 0mA 14,000mA 75mVp-p 90mA 2264mA 89% 36,000μF
CMDD24S5-12000 5 VDC 0mA 12,000mA 75mVp-p 100mA 2874mA 91% 20,400μF
CMDD24S12-5000 12 VDC 0mA 5000mA 100mVp-p 120mA 2907mA 90% 3550μF
CMDD24S15-4000 15 VDC 0mA 4000mA 100mVp-p 120mA 2907mA 90% 2300μF
CMDD48S3.3-14000
48VDC
(36 – 75 VDC)
3.3 VDC 0mA 14,000mA 75mVp-p 90mA 1132mA 89% 36,000μF
CMDD48S5-12000 5 VDC 0mA 12,000mA 75mVp-p 100mA 1437mA 91% 20,400μF
CMDD48S12-5000 12 VDC 0mA 5000mA 100mVp-p 100mA 1453mA 90% 3550μF
CMDD48S15-4000 15 VDC 0mA 4000mA 100mVp-p 100mA 1453mA 90% 2300μF
NOTES
1. The ON/OFF control function: There are positive (standard) and negative logic (option). The pin voltage is referenced to negative input.
    To order negative logic ON/OFF control add the suffix “R” to the part number (Ex: CMDD48S5-12000R).
2. BELLCORE TR-NWT-000332. Case I: 50% Stress, Temperature at 40ºC. (Ground fixed and controlled environment).